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Accessory Building (C) 21-000230 03/18/2021 at 7:57 AM     623 S Clements  3670 

Clements St Miss 
Baptist Richard G. 
Daniel 

Accessory Building (R) 21-000174 03/05/2021 at 1:00 PM   384 645 N Taylor  19253 

Northwest 
Management Inc Jose & 
Rosa I. Delgado 
Contract 

Accessory Building (R) 21-000201 03/12/2021 at 8:21 AM   144 2220  Aspen  11000 Bengfort Richard  
Accessory Building (R) 21-000209 03/15/2021 at 8:31 AM   180 1100 W W University Dr      

Accessory Building (R) 21-000223 03/17/2021 at 1:08 PM   240 527 N Denison  11153 
Medina Juan Verdin & 
Amparo  

Accessory Building (R) 21-000228 03/18/2021 at 8:32 AM   140 1209 S Clements  4061 Maxwell Dorothy J.  

Accessory Building (R) 21-000243 03/23/2021 at 8:26 AM   120 1117  S Taylor  11177 
Weatheread Patricia A. 
Hunt Eta  

Accessory Building (R) 21-000260 03/25/2021 at 3:06 PM   288 1220  Whaley  19264 

Colley DANIEL M. Allison 
N.Peake &Mandon W. 
Matthe  

Accessory Building (R) 21-000274 03/29/2021 at 2:40 PM   120 206  Hird  13334 Marion Larry Dan Etux  
Burn Permit 21-000222 03/17/2021 at 1:01 PM     1704 W US 82 Hwy.   Jase Rauschuber  

Cargo Containers (C) 21-000188 03/09/2021 at 1:20 PM     314 N Denison  56187 
Super Rustic LLC , James 
Combs 

Certificate of Occupancy 21-000116 03/02/2021 at 11:26 AM   1 1500  US Hwy 82      
Communications Tower 21-000278 03/30/2021 at 12:58 PM     1607  Bonner Rd. 23559 Gainesville City Of  
Construction 
Commercial New 21-000133 03/23/2021 at 2:24 PM     2300 N I-35  21288 Trident Process Systems  
Construction 
Commercial New 21-000204 03/15/2021 at 10:01 AM     2000  Weber Dr. 67370 Zodiac Seats US  
Construction 
Commercial Remodel 21-000150 03/25/2021 at 11:42 AM     2200 N Grand  21205 Tyler Rodney B.  
Construction 
Commercial Remodel 21-000182 03/23/2021 at 2:07 PM     1311 N Grand  21549 

Waters Edge 
Investments, Inc  

Electrical Permit (C) 21-000205 03/12/2021 at 1:19 PM     840 E Main  15308 
Jason Clapp & Jessica 
Bell  

Electrical Permit (C) 21-000234 03/18/2021 at 12:48 PM     1311 N Grand  21549 
Waters Edge 
Investments, Inc  

Electrical Permit (C) 21-000261 03/26/2021 at 8:47 AM     1716 N Culberson  19783 82 Properties  
Electrical Permit (C) 21-000272 03/29/2021 at 12:36 PM     1212  S Grand      



Electrical Permit (R) 21-000143 03/01/2021 at 11:06 AM     805 S Rusk  19888 

BYORK JOHN D & ERIN 
& SMITH JAMES A JR & 
WENONAH  

Electrical Permit (R) 21-000147 03/01/2021 at 3:03 PM     1014  Truelove  19770 Stansbury J. Lee  
Electrical Permit (R) 21-000148 03/01/2021 at 4:04 PM     4  Quail Run  6708 Busch Cynthia Victoria  
Electrical Permit (R) 21-000149 03/01/2021 at 3:55 PM     306  Hillside  4575   

Electrical Permit (R) 21-000153 03/02/2021 at 11:08 AM     111 W Scott  466 
Enriquez Mariano 
Gardea & Martha  

Electrical Permit (R) 21-000200 03/11/2021 at 1:31 PM     11  Brookhollow  15922 Pace W. R.  

Electrical Permit (R) 21-000219 03/16/2021 at 10:33 AM     1304  Hillside  9957 
Torres Abel A. & Maria 
C.  

Electrical Permit (R) 21-000267 03/26/2021 at 3:25 PM     901  Gladney  22512 Susan Lee  
Electrical Permit (R) 21-000268 03/26/2021 at 3:22 PM     1009  Murphy  19779 Fasolo Kathleen  
Electrical Permit (R) 21-000269 03/26/2021 at 3:21 PM     705 S Denton  3209 Redacted  
Electrical Permit (R) 21-000273 03/29/2021 at 12:43 PM     1017 N Howeth  17885 Neu Ronnie  
Electrical Permit (R) 21-000279 03/30/2021 at 8:42 AM     1412 W California  1516 Walker Donna Binford  
Electrical Permit (R) 21-000280 03/30/2021 at 8:47 AM     1822  Mill  3290 Cason Sidney B.  
Electrical Validation 
Permit (C) 20-001341 03/03/2021 at 4:27 PM     2304  Jodi Lane  25107 PLAINS INTERNET LLC  
Fence Permit (R) 21-000145 03/01/2021 at 1:09 PM     1800  Arkansas  14486 Otto Kenneth L.  

Fence Permit (R) 21-000161 03/04/2021 at 8:42 AM     1212 N Grand  12085 
Gnb Financial Na Cathy 
Payne 

Fence Permit (R) 21-000170 03/04/2021 at 2:50 PM     903  Mill  20576 Maria Lopez Ornelas  
Fence Permit (R) 21-000238 03/22/2021 at 8:02 AM     1104  Fair Ave. 11587 Wilson Jerry Dean  
Fence Permit (R) 21-000249 03/24/2021 at 8:23 AM     1358  Green Field Dr.  149605 David Lauteren 

Fence Permit (R) 21-000250 03/24/2021 at 12:20 PM     1600  Lynwood  14120 

CASTILLO LORENA 
RODRIGUEZ & 
CASTILLO-MANRIQUEZ 
IME  

Fence Permit (R) 21-000259 03/25/2021 at 3:03 PM     1220  Whaley  19264 

Colley DANIEL M. Allison 
N.Peake &Mandon W. 
Matthe  

Fence Permit (R) 21-000266 03/26/2021 at 1:46 PM     834 N Morris  11526 Menchaca Juan & Janie  

Fire Alarm System 21-000212 03/17/2021 at 8:34 AM   31125 2507 W Hwy 82  25273 
Mccoy Bldg Supply 
Center #63  

Fire Sprinkler Permit 21-000144 03/05/2021 at 12:13 PM     1301   Corporate Dr    GAF Materials  
Flatwork (C) 21-000196 03/10/2021 at 4:15 PM     201  Santa Fe  22481 City of Gainesville  
Flatwork (R) 21-000158 03/03/2021 at 11:32 AM   115 1220 E Garnett  2449 Klement Gary Don  
Flatwork (R) 21-000226 03/17/2021 at 2:53 PM   250 314  Hird  873 Huffaker, Beth  
Flatwork (R) 21-000263 03/26/2021 at 1:09 PM   75 1502 E Garnett  1088 Brandon Larry Don  



Flatwork (R) 21-000264 03/26/2021 at 1:16 PM   140 1426  S. Grand      
Flatwork (R) 21-000265 03/26/2021 at 1:21 PM   100 1505 E Lanius  15373 Mary Martindale  
Irrigation/Sprinkler 
Permit (R) 21-000255 03/25/2021 at 10:04 AM     502  Lindsay  4533 Karen Estes  

Mechanical Permit (C) 21-000146 03/01/2021 at 2:24 PM     517 W California  23173 
4S Market Place LP , Pay 
and Save Inc. #169  

Mechanical Permit (C) 21-000253 03/25/2021 at 7:26 AM     1010 E US 82 Hwy. 28928   
Mechanical Permit (R) 21-000217 03/18/2021 at 7:41 AM     1618  Old Denton Road  6772 Frost Jack Elmo  
Mechanical Validation 
Permit (C) 20-000949 03/23/2021 at 8:01 AM     345 N Morris  10360 Maria Ruvalcaba  

Mechanical Validation 
Permit (C) 20-001312 03/04/2021 at 2:01 PM     1011  Murphy  9682 

Hutcherson David , 
RIVERSIDE 
HOMEBUILDERS LTD  

Moss Lake Boat Dock 
Permit 21-000151 03/02/2021 at 3:27 PM   456 132  Park  15392 Wingo Michael Joseph II  
Moss Lake Boat Dock 
Permit 21-000160 03/29/2021 at 10:47 AM   796 64  Cactus Loop  149677 Bryan Morland 
New Residential 21-000127 03/31/2021 at 11:28 AM   2748 1372  Orange Blossom      
New Residential 21-000134 03/11/2021 at 11:39 AM   1424 1602  Gribble      
New Residential 21-000139 03/31/2021 at 11:33 AM   1962 1361  Green Field Dr.      

New Residential 21-000183 03/22/2021 at 8:46 AM   3586 
1359  Orange Blossom 
Cir.      

New Residential 21-000203 03/22/2021 at 8:49 AM   2373 1378  Green Field      
Plumbing Permit (C) 21-000180 03/08/2021 at 1:53 PM     214 N Taylor  6181 First State Bank  

Plumbing Permit (C) 21-000225 03/17/2021 at 2:41 PM     300  Cr 451  126592 
Cooke County County 
Court House 

Plumbing Permit (C) 21-000244 03/23/2021 at 9:09 AM     1005 S Grand  3202 Huerta Floriberto  

Plumbing Permit (C) 21-000282 03/30/2021 at 10:55 AM     1900 E California  27556 
SOUTHWEST 
LONGTERM CARE  

Plumbing Permit (R) 21-000173 03/05/2021 at 10:05 AM     303  Andrews  1028 Leyva Cruz A. Etux  
Plumbing Permit (R) 21-000177 03/08/2021 at 9:42 AM     11  Brookhollow  15922 Pace W. R.  
Plumbing Permit (R) 21-000179 03/08/2021 at 12:48 PM     912  Buck  22397 Mcgilvray Family Trust  
Plumbing Permit (R) 21-000181 03/08/2021 at 1:59 PM     1205  Whaley  11550 Starnes Debra Jane  
Plumbing Permit (R) 21-000195 03/10/2021 at 3:26 PM     1740 E California  7001 Gann Larry Nathan  
Plumbing Permit (R) 21-000199 03/11/2021 at 1:04 PM     1303  Hillside Dr. 6660 Bradey L. James  
Plumbing Permit (R) 21-000213 03/15/2021 at 1:05 PM     410  Lanius  15029 Mulrean Albert W.  
Plumbing Permit (R) 21-000224 03/17/2021 at 1:31 PM     608 S Grand  236 Guerrero Raimon  
Plumbing Permit (R) 21-000237 03/22/2021 at 7:14 AM     1311  Hillside  13152 Lanny D Lyons  
Plumbing Permit (R) 21-000239 03/22/2021 at 10:00 AM     405 S Commerce  21003 Truesdell Richard E.  



Plumbing Permit (R) 21-000256 03/25/2021 at 10:26 AM     1106  Hillside  20822 Danny & Karla Hines  
Plumbing Permit (R) 21-000258 03/25/2021 at 2:22 PM     914  Locust  7205 Parker Floyd Etux  
Plumbing Validation 
Permit (C) 20-001320 03/08/2021 at 10:30 AM     1368  Orange Blossom    McClintock Homes  
Plumbing Validation 
Permit (C) 20-001342 03/03/2021 at 4:27 PM     2304  Jodi Lane  25107 PLAINS INTERNET LLC  
Residential Addition 21-000231 03/25/2021 at 2:08 PM   304 1906  Tulane  17226 Fannie Mae  

Residential Addition 21-000277 03/30/2021 at 7:32 AM   416 707  Mill  4782 
Juan Pablo Ornelas 
Lopez 

Residential Remodel 21-000185 03/09/2021 at 9:29 AM     308  Willow Way 14237 
Jenkins Floyd H. & 
Patricia  

Residential Remodel 21-000197 03/11/2021 at 10:02 AM     1908  Woodlawn  15389 
Schmitz Steve M. & 
Misty D.  

Residential Remodel 21-000198 03/11/2021 at 9:59 AM     1415  ONeal  8980 Clifton Bethanie  
Residential Remodel 21-000211 03/15/2021 at 10:44 AM     718  Lawrence  21448 Colunga Dora  

Residential Remodel 21-000220 03/18/2021 at 8:15 AM     308  Northridge  159 

Darby & Casey Straughn 
, Darby & Casey 
Straughn  

Residential Remodel 21-000221 03/17/2021 at 8:54 AM     2021  Ashland  21751 Ward Jon F. & Clara N.  
Right-of-Way Permit 21-000190 03/11/2021 at 1:51 PM     703 S Morris  10674 Mark J & Peggy S Foster  
Right-of-Way Permit 21-000192 03/10/2021 at 9:59 AM     100  Sanitary Way      
Right-of-Way Permit 21-000247 03/23/2021 at 10:32 AM     1011  S. Grand      
Roofing Permit (C) 21-000233 03/18/2021 at 1:07 PM     319 S N Dixon  13196 Carson Charles Thomas  

Roofing Permit (R) 21-000154 03/02/2021 at 1:07 PM   900 826  Lawrence  21579 
Mcgilvray Family Trust 
Edgar Lee Mcgilvray Tr 

Roofing Permit (R) 21-000167 03/04/2021 at 10:30 AM     1014  Oxford  27753 
Walters Larry E & Tonya 
R  

Roofing Permit (R) 21-000169 03/04/2021 at 10:37 AM     709 S Morris  19703 Stanley William C. Etux  
Roofing Permit (R) 21-000184 03/09/2021 at 9:12 AM     709 S Morris  19703 Stanley William C. Etux  
Roofing Permit (R) 21-000186 03/09/2021 at 1:06 PM     424  Cunningham  13179 Mauricio Martinez 

Roofing Permit (R) 21-000189 03/10/2021 at 8:10 AM     419 S Clements  14629 
Noel Bello & Anayely 
Sanchez  

Roofing Permit (R) 21-000191 03/10/2021 at 9:50 AM     1821  Buck  3239 Clover Randy  

Roofing Permit (R) 21-000194 03/10/2021 at 2:49 PM     1400  Blacks Hill Dr. 54919 
First Cooke Capital 
Funding Llc  

Roofing Permit (R) 21-000206 03/12/2021 at 2:50 PM     1301 E Pecan  8437 Sicking David & Rose  

Roofing Permit (R) 21-000210 03/15/2021 at 8:33 AM     1908  Woodlawn  15389 
Schmitz Steve M. & 
Misty D.  

Roofing Permit (R) 21-000216 03/16/2021 at 8:58 AM     1009  Wheeler Creek Dr. 54096 
Hendricks Jerry Keith 
Etux  



Roofing Permit (R) 21-000236 03/19/2021 at 10:17 AM     1916  Tulane  18846 Sherrill Ira Lynn  

Roofing Permit (R) 21-000241 03/22/2021 at 1:27 PM     1315 S Clements  16159 
Parsons Larry Eugene 
Life Estate 

Roofing Permit (R) 21-000246 03/23/2021 at 10:12 AM     401  Cunningham  18868 Solesbee Carol R.  
Roofing Permit (R) 21-000248 03/24/2021 at 7:26 AM     315 N Taylor  13852 Broadway Productions  

Roofing Permit (R) 21-000262 03/26/2021 at 11:09 AM     1406  Rebecca  15420 
ALLEN DONNA % BETTY 
MULLER LIFE ESTATE  

Roofing Permit (R) 21-000271 03/29/2021 at 12:21 PM     603  Harvey  5724 Calhoun Leon  
Roofing Permit (R) 21-000281 03/30/2021 at 9:45 AM     2207  Meadowlark Lane  22423 Jones Rose  

Sign Permit 21-000187 03/09/2021 at 1:14 PM     314 N Denison  56187 
Super Rustic LLC , James 
Combs 

Tent Permit 21-000172 03/05/2021 at 1:39 PM   1500 701 E Broadway  5822 Super Rustic LLC  
 


